
-1-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Snooker - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Snooker
Regular/Veteran

SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16010    09696-04            L. Kucera     48.81   1+4    1+4    1+4      5     20   2                        Chassis   
      16019    22521-03            A. Kutzli     37.33   1+4    1+2    1+2      9     20   1                        Roadrash  

SCT: 45 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20010 V  16351-02            K. McMurray   32.15   1+2    1+4    1+2      0     11   1                        Gideon    

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8007 VH 01820-04            N. Williams   51.98   1+4    1+4    1+2     27     40   1Q                        Kodi      

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    34.42   1+4    1+4    1+2     20     33   2Q                        Jake      
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    33.05   1+4    1+4    1+2     27     40   1Q                        Lexi      

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16005    16630-05            M. Balent     39.58   1+2    1+4    1+2     27     38   2Q                        Dash      
      16007 H  08194-03            E. Davis      48.08   1+2    1+4    1+2     14     25   3                        Twixx     
      16008    04031-04            K. Jerse      NT                             0                               Fan       
      16009    14261-03            R. Jacobi     34.27   1+2    1+4    1+3     27     39   1Q                        Eleanor   

SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20013    27880-02            D. Kroll      37.09   1+4    1+4             0     10   2                        Finley    
      20008 V  27205-01            S. Nader      45.64   1+2    1+4    1+4     27     40   1Q                        Schatzi   

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8005    07288-02            R. Van Hoek   44.84   1+2    1+4    1+2     27     38   1Q                        Cindy     



-2-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Snooker - Regular/Veteran

SCT: 50 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      12001    12276-03            V. Figure     26.87   1+4                    0     5    2                        Tribble   
      12002    14261-02            R. Jacobi     37.06   1+2    1+4    1+3     27     39   1Q                        Shelby    

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16013    11495-03            V. Haviland   26.48   1+0    1+6    1+0      0     9    1                        Kimba     
      16016    23089-01            M. Abdo       25.00   1+3                    0     4    2                        Slyder    

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      20015    21097-03            L. Voncina    37.16   1+2    1+4    1+2      9     20   2                        Halo      
      20001 V  23687-01            K. Kutchey    23.46   1+0    1+0             0     2    3                        Bogey     
      20004 V  07772-02            K. Haveman-Ku 43.92   1+4    1+4    1+2     27     40   1Q                        Tesla     

SCT: 45 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      49.50   1+7    1+7    1+7     27     51   1Q                        Bess      



-3-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Snooker - Enthusiast

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Snooker
Enthusiast

SCT: 50 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16011 T  05526-06            K. Thompson   12.59   1+2                    0     3    1                        Enya      



-4-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Snooker - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Snooker
Specialist

SCT: 50 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16017 S  05526-03            K. Thompson   45.00   1+2    1+4    1+4     20     33   1Q                        Arin      

SCT: 50 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

       8006 S  05526-04            K. Thompson   45.75   1+2    1+4    1+4     27     40   1Q                        Cari      



-5-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Snooker - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Snooker
Regular/Veteran

SCT: 45 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16002    29351-02            C. DeRosen    13.42   1+4                    0     5    2                        Surfer    
      16006 H  08194-04            E. Davis      20.03   1+4    1+2             0     8    1                        Stella    

SCT: 45 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      16003    29351-01            C. DeRosen    NT                             0                               Kya       

SCT: 45 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    RC1    RC2    RC3    Cls    Score

      24002 V  30562-01            G. Brockett   65.00   1+4    1+2             0     8    1                        Rusty     



-6-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20010 V  16351-02            K. McMurray   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Gideon    

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8001    25367-01            C. Demery     66.65     0     0    3    0    0    15    1                        Truman    

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Jake      
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    42.11     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lexi      

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16005    16630-05            M. Balent     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Dash      
      16007 H  08194-03            E. Davis      86.39     27    0    0    1    0    32    2                        Twixx     
      16008    04031-04            K. Jerse      46.43     0     0    1    0    0    5     1                        Fan       

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013    27880-02            D. Kroll      NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Finley    
      20008 V  27205-01            S. Nader      74.52     15    0    0    1    0    20    1                        Schatzi   

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8005    07288-02            R. Van Hoek   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Cindy     

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 69 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12001    12276-03            V. Figure     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Tribble   
      12002    14261-02            R. Jacobi     41.58     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Shelby    



-7-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16013    11495-03            V. Haviland   43.27     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kimba     
      16016    23089-01            M. Abdo       NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Slyder    

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20015    21097-03            L. Voncina    NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Halo      
      20004 V  07772-02            K. Haveman-Ku 60.90     1     0    0    0    0    1     1                        Tesla     

Distance: 162 yds  SCT: 59 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      56.52     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bess      



-8-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 118 yds  SCT: 53 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16002    29351-02            C. DeRosen    40.70     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Surfer    
      16010    09696-04            L. Kucera     66.06     13    0    2    0    2    53    2                        Chassis   
      16019    22521-03            A. Kutzli     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Roadrash  

Distance: 118 yds  SCT: 53 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20016    21097-04            L. Voncina    74.18     21    0    0    0    1    36    1                        Lexi      

Distance: 118 yds  SCT: 53 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24002 V  30562-01            G. Brockett   NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Rusty     

Distance: 118 yds  SCT: 53 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8002    25367-02            C. Demery     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Tatum     

Distance: 118 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16009    14261-03            R. Jacobi     32.50     0     0    0    0    1    15    1                        Eleanor   



-9-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Standard - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Standard
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 106 yds  SCT: 48 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16006 H  08194-04            E. Davis      93.08     45    0    1    0    0    50    1                        Stella    



-10-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Jackpot
Regular/Veteran

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16006 H  08194-04            E. Davis      50.62    1    1    4    1   15  Y   46    1Q                        Stella    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24002 V  30562-01            G. Brockett   44.00    2    0    3    1   20  Y   44    1Q                        Rusty     

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16019    22521-03            A. Kutzli     28.56    3    0    5    1   20  Y   55    1Q                        Roadrash  

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16010    09696-04            L. Kucera     64.02    2    7    0    1           30    1                        Chassis   

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 24 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8001    25367-01            C. Demery     40.08    3    1    4    1   15  Y   48    1Q                        Truman    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16003    29351-01            C. DeRosen    37.21    2    0    6    1   15  Y   54    1Q                        Kya       

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20010 V  16351-02            K. McMurray   46.84    4    1    3    1   15  Y   44    1Q                        Gideon    

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 24 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8007 VH 01820-04            N. Williams   49.56    5    1    4    1   15  Y   50    1Q                        Kodi      



-11-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 24 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    46.23    4    1    6    1   20  Y   64    1Q                        Jake      
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    43.15    3    1    6    1   20  Y   63    2Q                        Lexi      

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16005    16630-05            M. Balent     38.42    1    0    3    1   35  Y   58    3Q                        Dash      
      16007 H  08194-03            E. Davis      45.20    3    4    3    1   15  Y   52    4Q                        Twixx     
      16008    04031-04            K. Jerse      34.48    5    0    6    1   20  Y   62    2Q                        Fan       
      16009    14261-03            R. Jacobi     38.02    2    0    4    1   35  Y   64    1Q                        Eleanor   
      16001 V  02200-04            R. Ross       NT       0    0    0    0                                     Summer    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20013    27880-02            D. Kroll      61.98    4    2    4    1   15  Y   52    2                        Finley    
      20008 V  27205-01            S. Nader      38.78    3    0    4    1   15  Y   45    1Q                        Schatzi   

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 24 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8005    07288-02            R. Van Hoek   44.23    3    1    3    1   20  Y   48    1Q                        Cindy     

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 24 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      12001    12276-03            V. Figure     46.50    5    0    5    1   15  Y   52    2Q                        Tribble   
      12002    14261-02            R. Jacobi     41.55    1    1    2    1   35  Y   56    1Q                        Shelby    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16013    11495-03            V. Haviland   37.92    3    1    4    1   35  Y   68    1Q                        Kimba     
      16016    23089-01            M. Abdo       36.17    2    2    2    1   35  Y   60    2Q                        Slyder    

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      20015    21097-03            L. Voncina    33.33    3    0    4    1   20  Y   50    3Q                        Halo      
      20001 V  23687-01            K. Kutchey    44.20    2    1    3    1   35  Y   62    1Q                        Bogey     
      20004 V  07772-02            K. Haveman-Ku 51.90    2    1    5    1   20  Y   57    2Q                        Tesla     



-12-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jackpot - Regular/Veteran

Opening: 30 secs  Gamble: 22 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      43.87    1    0    4    1   35  Y   63    1Q                        Bess      



-13-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jackpot - Enthusiast

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Jackpot
Enthusiast

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 24 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16011 T  05526-06            K. Thompson   43.31    3    0    5    1   15  Y   50    1Q                        Enya      



-14-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jackpot - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Jackpot
Specialist

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 24 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

      16017 S  05526-03            K. Thompson   50.98    4    2    2    1   20  Y   47    1Q                        Arin      

Opening: 35 secs  Gamble: 24 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    1Pt  3Pt  5Pt  7Pt Gam GC Score

       8006 S  05526-04            K. Thompson   41.67    3    0    4    1   15  Y   45    1Q                        Cari      



-15-Sunday, August 1, 2021 FullHouse - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

FullHouse
Regular/Veteran

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20016    21097-04            L. Voncina    39.58   3      4      0      4     11     1                        Lexi      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      24002 V  30562-01            G. Brockett   36.75   4      4      1      1     20     1Q                        Rusty     

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

       8002    25367-02            C. Demery     58.21   3      2      1     18     -4     1                        Tatum     

Total Time: 35 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16002    29351-02            C. DeRosen    39.98   3      3      3      4     23     3Q                        Surfer    
      16010    09696-04            L. Kucera     35.34   5      5      1      0     25     2Q                        Chassis   
      16019    22521-03            A. Kutzli     26.96   6      5      3      0     36     1Q                        Roadrash  

Total Time: 35 secs Level 4 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16003    29351-01            C. DeRosen    36.87   4      4      2      1     25     1Q                        Kya       

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

       8001    25367-01            C. Demery     48.33   5      2      4      8     23     1                        Truman    
       8007 VH 01820-04            N. Williams   43.31   5      4      1      3     19     2                        Kodi      

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    41.84   7      7      2      1     37     2Q                        Jake      
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    37.27   8      7      2      0     39     1Q                        Lexi      



-16-Sunday, August 1, 2021 FullHouse - Regular/Veteran

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16005    16630-05            M. Balent     38.42   4      5      2      3     26     3Q                        Dash      
      16008    04031-04            K. Jerse      37.56   5      4      4      2     35     1Q                        Fan       
      16009    14261-03            R. Jacobi     38.14   3      4      3      3     27     2Q                        Eleanor   
      16001 V  02200-04            R. Ross       33.56   5      3      2      0     24                              Summer    
      16018 V  24180-01            M. Thierry    36.71   4      4      2      1     25     4Q                        Maia      

Total Time: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20013    27880-02            D. Kroll      41.36   4      1      3      6     16     1                        Finley    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

       8005    07288-02            R. Van Hoek   45.65   4      2      1      5     10     1                        Cindy     

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12001    12276-03            V. Figure     40.30   4      2      5      0     35     2Q                        Tribble   
      12002    14261-02            R. Jacobi     37.93   3      4      5      0     40     1Q                        Shelby    

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16013    11495-03            V. Haviland   28.07   5      4      3      0     32     1Q                        Kimba     

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      20015    21097-03            L. Voncina    26.89   4      4      2      0     26     3Q                        Halo      
      20001 V  23687-01            K. Kutchey    36.45   6      2      4      1     31     1Q                        Bogey     
      20004 V  07772-02            K. Haveman-Ku 26.08   5      2      3      0     26     2Q                        Tesla     

Total Time: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      28.48   5      2      3      0     26     1Q                        Bess      



-17-Sunday, August 1, 2021 FullHouse - Enthusiast

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

FullHouse
Enthusiast

Total Time: 40 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      12008 T  27880-01            D. Kroll      46.30   4      2      2      6     14     1                        Amelia    

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16011 T  05526-06            K. Thompson   39.12   5      3      3      0     29     1Q                        Enya      



-18-Sunday, August 1, 2021 FullHouse - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

FullHouse
Specialist

Total Time: 40 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

      16017 S  05526-03            K. Thompson   42.00   6      4      2      2     26     1Q                        Arin      

Total Time: 40 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time   1Pt    3Pt    5Pt   TFlts  Total

       8006 S  05526-04            K. Thompson   39.34   6      5      1      0     26     1Q                        Cari      



-19-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Jumpers
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 3 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16010    09696-04            L. Kucera     NT        0     0    0    0    0                              Chassis   

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12006    17686-04            J. Beckman    35.08     0     2    0    0    0    10    2                        Jake      
      12005 V  17686-02            J. Beckman    28.83     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Lexi      

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16005    16630-05            M. Balent     31.80     0     1    0    0    0    5     2Q                        Dash      
      16008    04031-04            K. Jerse      27.20     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Fan       
      16009    14261-03            R. Jacobi     27.70     0     1    1    0    0    10    3                        Eleanor   
      16018 V  24180-01            M. Thierry    50.58     15    3    0    0    0    30    4                        Maia      

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level 5 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20013    27880-02            D. Kroll      38.40     3     0    0    0    0    3     1Q                        Finley    

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8005    07288-02            R. Van Hoek   Absent                          Cindy     

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 40 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12001    12276-03            V. Figure     46.02     6     2    1    0    0    21    2                        Tribble   
      12002    14261-02            R. Jacobi     24.98     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Shelby    

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16013    11495-03            V. Haviland   25.02     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Kimba     



-20-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20015    21097-03            L. Voncina    33.61     0     0    0    0    0    0     3Q                        Halo      
      20001 V  23687-01            K. Kutchey    23.37     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bogey     
      20004 V  07772-02            K. Haveman-Ku 32.42     0     0    0    0    0    0     2Q                        Tesla     

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 35 secs Level C Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24001 V  04031-03            K. Jerse      31.39     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Bess      



-21-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jumpers - Enthusiast

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Jumpers
Enthusiast

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Enthusiast   (16) 12 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16011 T  05526-06            K. Thompson   41.00     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Enya      



-22-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jumpers - Specialist

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Jumpers
Specialist

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level 5 Specialist   (16) 8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16017 S  05526-03            K. Thompson   39.80     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Arin      

Distance: 130 yds  SCT: 45 secs Level C Specialist   (8) 4 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

       8006 S  05526-04            K. Thompson   44.46     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Cari      



-23-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jumpers - Regular/Veteran

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Jumpers
Regular/Veteran

Distance: 107 yds  SCT: 44 secs Level 1 Regular/Veteran   20 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      20016    21097-04            L. Voncina    63.52     19    0    0    0    0    19    1                        Lexi      

Distance: 107 yds  SCT: 39 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   16 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      16019    22521-03            A. Kutzli     20.81     0     1    0    0    0    5     1Q                        Roadrash  

Distance: 107 yds  SCT: 39 secs Level 2 Regular/Veteran   24 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      24002 V  30562-01            G. Brockett   73.21     34    0    0    0    0    34    1                        Rusty     



-24-Sunday, August 1, 2021 Jumpers - Enthusiast

Stony Creek Canine Academy (Club #10)
Sunday, August 1, 2021

Jumpers
Enthusiast

Distance: 107 yds  SCT: 49 secs Level 2 Enthusiast   (12) 8 inch Judge: Mark Bowman
Place Armband  CPE ID   Call Name  Handler       Time    TFlts  Bar  Off  Oth  Maj Total

      12008 T  27880-01            D. Kroll      48.80     0     0    0    0    0    0     1Q                        Amelia    


